Texas
Components
Corporation
TXFBRGCAL
(Sub# TX####)
Bridge Shunt Calibration Kit
USA Manufacturer of Precision Devices featuring Bulk Metal® Foil*
Precision Full Bridge Completion Module/Adapter with Multiple Shunt Resistor Modules

MODULE
PART NUMBER
EQUIVALENT
MICROSTRAIN
RESISTANCE
VALUE
TOLERANCE
TEMPERATURE COEFFICIENT OF
RESISTANCE (TCR)
32° to +140°F
(0° to +60°C)
POWER
RATING @
+77°F [+25°C]
120 Ω
TXRMODB-599K88 100 599,880 Ω ± 0.20 % < ±8 ppm/°F ( < ±15 ppm/°C ) 0.25W
TXRMODB-119K88 500 119,880 Ω ± 0.02 % < ±2.8 ppm/°F ( < ±5 ppm/°C ) 0.4 W
TXRMODB-59K880 1000 59,880 Ω ± 0.01 %
< ±0.6 ppm/°F ( < ±1 ppm/°C )
0.6 W
TXRMODB-29K880 2000 29,880 Ω ± 0.01 %
TXRMODB-19K880 3000 19,880 Ω ± 0.01 %
TXRMODB-14K880 4000 14,880 Ω ± 0.01 %
TXRMODB-11K880 5000 11,880 Ω ± 0.01 %
TXRMODB-5K8800 10000 5,880 Ω ± 0.01 %
350 Ω
TXRMODB-349K65 500 349,650 Ω ± 0.20 % < ±8 ppm/°F ( < ±15 ppm/°C ) 0.25W
TXRMODB-174K65 1000 174,650 Ω ± 0.02 % < ±2.8 ppm/°F ( < ±5 ppm/°C ) 0.4 W
TXRMODB-87K150 2000 87,150 Ω ± 0.01 %
< ±0.6 ppm/°F ( < ±1 ppm/°C ) 0.6 W
TXRMODB-57K983 3000 57,983 Ω ± 0.01 %
TXRMODB-43K400 4000 43,400 Ω ± 0.01 %
TXRMODB-34K650 5000 34,650 Ω ± 0.01 %
TXRMODB-17K150 10000 17,150 Ω ± 0.01 %
1,000 Ω
TXRMODB-999K00 500 999,000 Ω ± 0.20 %
< ±8 ppm/°F ( < ±15 ppm/°C ) 0.25W
TXRMODB-499K00 1000 499,000 Ω ± 0.10 %
TXRMODB-249K00 2000 249,000 Ω ± 0.02 %
< ±2.8 ppm/°F ( < ±5 ppm/°C ) 0.4 WTXRMODB-165K66 3000 165,666 Ω ± 0.02 %
TXRMODB-124K00 4000 124,000 Ω ± 0.02 %
TXRMODB-99K000 5000 99,000 Ω ± 0.01 %
< ±0.6 ppm/°F ( < ±1 ppm/°C ) 0.6 W
TXRMODB-49K000 10000 49,000 Ω ± 0.01 %
TABLE 2 – OTHER AVAILABLE SHUNT AND BRIDGE COMPLETION CIRCUIT MODULES AND RESISTORS
RESISTOR TYPE PART NUMBER
RESISTANCE
VALUE1
TOL-
ERANCE
RESISTOR TYPE PART NUMBER
RESISTANCE
VALUE1
TOL-
ERANCE
TXRMODB
DUAL BANANA
PLUG MODULE
(4mm plug,
0.75” lead spacing)
TXRMODB-50R000 50 Ω ± 0.02 %
TXZ201
MOLDED RESISTOR
(22 awg tin+lead leads,
0.15” lead spacing)
TXZ201-50R000-Q 50 Ω ± 0.02 %
TXRMODB-60R000 60 Ω ± 0.02 % TXZ201-60R000-Q 60 Ω ± 0.02 %
TXRMODB-100R00 100 Ω ± 0.02 % TXZ201-100R00-Q 100 Ω ± 0.02 %
TXRMODB-120R00 120 Ω ± 0.01 % TXZ201-120R00-T 120 Ω ± 0.01 %
TXRMODB-125R00 125 Ω ± 0.01 % TXZ201-125R00-T 125 Ω ± 0.01 %
TXRMODB-175R00 175 Ω ± 0.01 % TXZ201-175R00-T 175 Ω ± 0.01 %
TXRMODB-240R00 240 Ω ± 0.01 % TXZ201-240R00-T 240 Ω ± 0.01 %
TXRMODB-350R00 350 Ω ± 0.01 % TXZ201-350R00-T 350 Ω ± 0.01 %
TXRMODB-500R00 500 Ω ± 0.01 % TXZ201-500R00-T 500 Ω ± 0.01 %
TXRMODB-1K0000 1,000 Ω ± 0.01 % TXZ201-1K0000-T 1,000 Ω ± 0.01 %
TXRMODB-2K0000 2,000 Ω ± 0.01 % TXZ201-2K0000-T 2,000 Ω ± 0.01 %
TXRMODB-5K0000 5,000 Ω ± 0.01 % TXZ201-5K0000-T 5,000 Ω ± 0.01 %
TH102Z
HERMETIC RESISTOR
(22 awg tin+lead leads,
0.15” lead spacing,
shelf life stability < 2 ppm
drift over 6 years!)
TXH102Z-50R000-Q 50 Ω ± 0.02 % TH102Z
HERMETIC RESISTOR
(continued)
TXH102Z-240R00-T 240 Ω ± 0.01 %
TXH102Z-60R000-Q 60 Ω ± 0.02 % TXH102Z-350R00-T 350 Ω ± 0.01 %
TXH102Z-50R000-Q 100 Ω ± 0.02 % TXH102Z-500R00-T 500 Ω ± 0.01 %
TXH102Z-120R00-T 120 Ω ± 0.01 % TXH102Z-1K0000-T 1,000 Ω ± 0.01 %
TXH102Z-125R00-T 125 Ω ± 0.01 % TXH102Z-2K0000-T 2,000 Ω ± 0.01 %
TXH102Z-175R00-T 175 Ω ± 0.01 % TXH102Z-5K0000-T 5,000 Ω ± 0.01 %
Note: Any custom value, tolerance, or lead spacing is available - as well as mini (2mm) banana plugs. Just tell us what you need!
LEGAL DISCLAIMER: ALL PRODUCTS, PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS, AND OTHER DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE AND TO CERTAIN
DISCLAIMERS AND EXCLUSIONS. Please make sure to view the complete, and latest, product legal disclaimer at this link: TxCC Legal Disclaimer
Made in the USA                                                                                                                                                                                                                               *Bulk Metal ® Foil is a registered trademark of Vishay Precision Group, Inc. (VPG)